Jlay

Vens

SOCIETE GENERALE GROUP

STANICE ZA PREGLED PROTUPOZARNIH APARATA / FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE STATIONS

JVP BJELOVAR
MEDJIMURJE ZAING D.O.0O.
PROM D.0O.0.

HRT SARIC D.O.O.

GRGA SERVIS

VITALIS-B&B INZENJERING j.d.o.0.
OSTRICOKD.O.0.

JVP GRADA KOPRIVNICE
PEERD.O.O.

IB FIRE D.O.0O.

PASTOR TVA D.D.

DVD PAKRAC
EUROPROTEKT D.O.0O.
DVD POZEGA

SERVIS VATROGASNIH APARATA PULA D.O.O.

PASTORTVAD.D.
ALARM D.O.O.

GIM GASSE

ATEST BIRO
VATRO-ZOP D.O.0O.
TAHO ST D.O.O.
A-B-C ZASTITA

Bjelovar
Cakovec
Dubrovnik
Dugo Selo
Ivanic Grad
Karlovac
Kastel Sucurac
Koprivnica
Krapina
Ludbreg
Osijek
Pakrac
Porec
Pozega
Pula

Rijeka
Samobor
Sibenik
Sisak

Sl. Brod
Solin

Sveta Nedelja

43000
40000
20000
10370
10310
47000
21212
48000
49000
42230
31000
34550
52440
31210
52100
51000
10430
22000
44000
35000
21210
10431

Otona Kucere bb
Zagrebacka 77

Obala Pape lvana Pavla 1
Prilaz Franje Tudjmana 7B
Dalmatinska 30
Luscic4la

Suvaca 10,Kastel Sucurac
Oruzanska 1

Podgora Krapinska 120 A
Vladimira Nazora 23
Andrije Kacica Miosica 9
Obala Petra Kresimira Iv
Stancija Portun 2a, Vrvari
Industrijska 44
Divkoviceva 1

Milutina Baraca 58

Vlahe Bukovca 7

Ivana Mestrovica 68

Mije Gorickog 23
Podvinje, Podvinjska 56
Matoseva 16

Brezje, Siget |15

+38543 217115
+38540 396 050
+385 20 685 396
+3851 2755 044
+3851 2882 145
+38599 803 5130
+38598 326 733
+38548 674 607
+38549 411 555
+38542 811 444
+38531 200221
+385 34 411 555
+38591 3324433
+38534 271941
+385 52 504 104
+38551 261031
+3851 3364 590
+38522 218029
+38599 811 5040
+38535461 128
+385 21 244 222
+3851 3325409



VATRO-SERVIS D.O.O.
AUTOCENTAR VRBOVEC D.0O.0.
VATROZASTITA

ALFAD.O.O.

PASTOR TVA D.D.

PASTOR TVA D.D.

ALARM D.0.0./ MEDIOTEHNA D.O.0O.

Trnovec Bartolovecki
Vrbovec

Zabok

Zadar

Zagreb

Zagreb

Zagreb

42202
10340
49210
23000
10000
10000
10000

Jlay

Poduzetnicka cesta 3

1. svibnja 3

Prilaz Franje Tudjmana 7B
Augustina Kazotica 2
Novacka cesta 2, Rakitje
Selska 90A

Oranice 107/1

Vens

SOCIETE GENERALE GROUP

+38542 658 080
+3851 2720 506
+38549 222 233
+38523 342 441
+38513690 110
+38513690 110
+3851 3865612



